
2023年辽宁省普通高校招生

美术类专业统一考试成绩统计表

专业 成绩 人数 累计人数
美术类 283 1 1
美术类 279 1 2
美术类 278 6 8
美术类 277 9 17
美术类 276 5 22
美术类 275 7 29
美术类 274 3 32
美术类 273 15 47
美术类 272 22 69
美术类 271 17 86
美术类 270 17 103
美术类 269 5 108
美术类 268 11 119
美术类 267 37 156
美术类 266 52 208
美术类 265 34 242
美术类 264 11 253
美术类 263 21 274
美术类 262 47 321
美术类 261 74 395
美术类 260 52 447
美术类 259 24 471
美术类 258 31 502
美术类 257 83 585
美术类 256 125 710
美术类 255 101 811
美术类 254 35 846
美术类 253 45 891
美术类 252 132 1023
美术类 251 216 1239
美术类 250 154 1393
美术类 249 37 1430
美术类 248 53 1483
美术类 247 180 1663
美术类 246 294 1957
美术类 245 215 2172
美术类 244 60 2232
美术类 243 31 2263
美术类 242 194 2457
美术类 241 402 2859
美术类 240 272 3131
美术类 239 65 3196
美术类 238 37 3233
美术类 237 158 3391
美术类 236 398 3789
美术类 235 364 4153
美术类 234 118 4271
美术类 233 35 4306
美术类 232 184 4490
美术类 231 408 4898
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美术类 230 418 5316
美术类 229 143 5459
美术类 228 39 5498
美术类 227 188 5686
美术类 226 448 6134
美术类 225 394 6528
美术类 224 133 6661
美术类 223 38 6699
美术类 222 200 6899
美术类 221 427 7326
美术类 220 342 7668
美术类 219 95 7763
美术类 218 35 7798
美术类 217 199 7997
美术类 216 334 8331
美术类 215 288 8619
美术类 214 66 8685
美术类 213 21 8706
美术类 212 104 8810
美术类 211 271 9081
美术类 210 218 9299
美术类 209 65 9364
美术类 208 9 9373
美术类 207 47 9420
美术类 206 178 9598
美术类 205 217 9815
美术类 204 74 9889
美术类 203 13 9902
美术类 202 33 9935
美术类 201 109 10044
美术类 200 173 10217
美术类 199 68 10285
美术类 198 15 10300
美术类 197 18 10318
美术类 196 73 10391
美术类 195 98 10489
美术类 194 43 10532
美术类 193 6 10538
美术类 192 14 10552
美术类 191 48 10600
美术类 190 53 10653
美术类 189 13 10666
美术类 188 5 10671
美术类 187 13 10684
美术类 186 29 10713
美术类 185 34 10747
美术类 184 11 10758
美术类 183 3 10761
美术类 182 4 10765
美术类 181 2 10767
美术类 180 3 10770
美术类 179 5 10775
美术类 178 5 10780
美术类 177 4 10784
美术类 176 2 10786
美术类 175 1 10787
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美术类 174 1 10788
美术类 173 2 10790
美术类 172 1 10791
美术类 171 5 10796
美术类 170 3 10799
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